
COL Nº NOME SEXO IDD FX ET MOD EQUIPE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

1 38 CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA M 31 M3140 5K TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:20:24 0:20:23

2 42 FRANCISCO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA M 21 M2130 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:20:47 0:20:47

3 18 RENATO GASPAR M 36 M3140 5K TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:21:18 0:21:18

4 56 JULIO CESAR DA SILVA M 36 M3140 5K ROOTS RIDERNA 0:21:36 0:21:34

5 4 MARCO TULIO CUNHA BORGES M 45 M4150 5K MERCANTIL TINTAS 0:21:49 0:21:47

6 62 LEONARDO APARECIDO M 31 M3140 5K 0:22:04 0:22:04

7 43 GUILHERME BERNARDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 16 M0020 5K CORNELIUS 0:22:09 0:22:09

8 61 RAPHAEL MARQUES M 31 M3140 5K 0:22:10 0:22:08

9 60 DIEGO PEREIRA M 30 M2130 5K 0:22:40 0:22:40

10 66 ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 38 M3140 5K 0:22:54 0:22:49

11 31 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 34 M3140 5K TEAM TORNADO 0:22:59 0:22:59

12 24 SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS M 37 M3140 5K TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:23:22 0:23:20

13 39 OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M6199 5K FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA 0:23:23 0:23:22

14 15 FABIO LUCAS FARIA OLIVER M 31 M3140 5K MAEDA SPORTS 0:23:45 0:23:44

15 63 PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO FILHO M 25 M2130 5K 0:23:49 0:23:49

16 11 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 32 M3140 5K KEORA RUN 0:23:51 0:23:51

17 59 RAFAEL CURY M 25 M2130 5K 0:23:54 0:23:54

18 37 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 53 M5160 5K ACRU 0:24:13 0:24:09

19 65 RONALDO OLIMPIO DA COSTA M 48 M4150 5K 0:24:14 0:24:14

20 7 ANDRE L M T CORREA M 40 M3140 5K BIERGARTEN 0:24:54 0:24:50

21 16 JOAO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 16 M0020 5K TARTARUGASRUN 0:25:09 0:25:08

22 3 LUCIANNA ESTEVAM F 29 F2130 5K MAEDASPORTS 0:25:11 0:25:11

23 5 SAMUEL OLIVEIRA LEMOS M 30 M2130 5K STUDIO TR10 0:25:13 0:25:12

24 17 SERGIO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO M 41 M4150 5K HOME FRONT FITNEES 0:25:23 0:25:19

25 50 ROGERIO EVANGELISTA M 48 M4150 5K KEORA RUN 0:25:25 0:25:17

26 45 ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI DOS P CABRAL F 36 F3140 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:25:27 0:25:27

27 27 NICHOLLI RESENDE F 35 F3140 5K ACRU 0:27:45 0:27:45

28 41 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SILVA F 17 F0020 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:27:46 0:27:46

29 36 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 42 M4150 5K UNIMED 0:28:20 0:28:15

30 49 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 42 M4150 5K EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO 0:28:23 0:28:23

31 28 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 60 M5160 5K 0:28:30 0:28:25

32 14 JUNIOR TAVARES M 26 M2130 5K CYCLING WORLD BIKE SHOP 0:28:34 0:28:32

33 33 DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 51 F5160 5K ACRU 0:28:57 0:28:57

34 67 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 46 M4150 5K 0:29:03 0:28:53

35 25 GABRIEL CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 20 M0020 5K VOD 0:29:16 0:29:10

36 48 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 38 M3140 5K ACRU 0:29:26 0:29:24

37 47 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS F 39 F3140 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:29:33 0:29:33

38 20 LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO F 45 F4150 5K DLP 0:29:37 0:29:34

39 13 YURI SILVA NASCIMENTO M 48 M4150 5K TRILHAS URBANAS DF 0:29:40 0:29:40

40 30 LUCIMAR APARECIDA RIBEIRO NEVES F 42 F4150 5K ASSESSORIA GREGORIO TAPIRA 0:30:25 0:30:25

41 51 LUCIANO GONÃ‡ALVES DE LIMA M 43 M4150 5K GRUAXIMA AI 0:30:29 0:30:29
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42 8 JOSE GERALDO HONORATO M 51 M5160 5K 0:30:44 0:30:44

43 46 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS M 63 M6199 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:31:21 0:31:21

44 19 RAQUEL PAOLIELLO F 40 F3140 5K 0:31:24 0:31:22

45 35 CLAUDIO CRUVINEL M 46 M4150 5K PERSONAL RUN 0:32:14 0:32:10

46 54 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M3140 5K 0:32:15 0:32:15

47 6 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 38 F3140 5K TARTARUGAS RUN 0:32:17 0:32:12

48 40 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 39 F3140 5K 0:32:22 0:32:19

49 44 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 36 F3140 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:32:28 0:32:25

50 64 ELSON TENORIO M 37 M3140 5K 0:32:39 0:32:39

51 12 LAYLA NASSARA CHAVES PEDROSA F 35 F3140 5K PEDRO PEDROSA COSMÃ‰TICOS 0:33:04 0:32:59

52 9 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 5K 0:33:15 0:33:13

53 57 LUCAS DE PADOA A SANTOS M 38 M3140 5K 0:33:28 0:33:22

54 10 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 40 F3140 5K KEORA RUN 0:33:33 0:33:33

55 29 MARIA ANGELA LOURENCO GARCIA F 36 F3140 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:49 0:33:49

56 34 MINELE BATISTA F 42 F4150 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:55 0:33:55

57 55 LIDIANY GODY F 38 F3140 5K 0:34:32 0:34:30

58 58 LUANA BEATRIZ S. SILVA F 25 F2130 5K 0:35:15 0:35:11

59 23 ELIZABETH GOFERT F 55 F5160 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:35:56 0:35:53

60 21 BRENO CASTRO M 44 M4150 5K DLP 0:37:03 0:37:03

61 26 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 45 F4150 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:43:14 0:43:13

62 1 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA F 47 F4150 5K ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:46:00 0:46:00

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDD FX ET MOD EQUIPE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

1 3 LUCIANNA ESTEVAM F 29 F2130 5KM MAEDASPORTS 0:25:11 0:25:11

2 45 ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI DOS P CABRAL F 36 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:25:27 0:25:27

3 27 NICHOLLI RESENDE F 35 F3140 5KM ACRU 0:27:45 0:27:45

4 41 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SILVA F 17 F0020 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:27:46 0:27:46

5 33 DELMA APARECIDA SOUZA E SOUZA F 51 F5160 5KM ACRU 0:28:57 0:28:57

6 47 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS F 39 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:29:33 0:29:33

7 20 LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO F 45 F4150 5KM DLP 0:29:37 0:29:34

8 30 LUCIMAR APARECIDA RIBEIRO NEVES F 42 F4150 5KM ASSESSORIA GREGORIO TAPIRA 0:30:25 0:30:25

9 19 RAQUEL PAOLIELLO F 40 F3140 5KM 0:31:24 0:31:22

10 6 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 38 F3140 5KM TARTARUGAS RUN 0:32:17 0:32:12

11 40 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 39 F3140 5KM 0:32:22 0:32:19

12 44 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 36 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:32:28 0:32:25

13 12 LAYLA NASSARA CHAVES PEDROSA F 35 F3140 5KM PEDRO PEDROSA COSMÃ‰TICOS 0:33:04 0:32:59

14 9 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 5KM 0:33:15 0:33:13

15 10 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 40 F3140 5KM KEORA RUN 0:33:33 0:33:33

16 29 MARIA ANGELA LOURENCO GARCIA F 36 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:49 0:33:49

17 34 MINELE BATISTA F 42 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:55 0:33:55

18 55 LIDIANY GODY F 38 F3140 5KM 0:34:32 0:34:30

19 58 LUANA BEATRIZ S. SILVA F 25 F2130 5KM 0:35:15 0:35:11
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20 23 ELIZABETH GOFERT F 55 F5160 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:35:56 0:35:53

21 26 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 45 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:43:14 0:43:13

22 1 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA F 47 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:46:00 0:46:00

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDD FX ET MOD EQUIPE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

1 38 CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA M 31 M3140 5KM TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:20:24 0:20:23

2 42 FRANCISCO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA M 21 M2130 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:20:47 0:20:47

3 18 RENATO GASPAR M 36 M3140 5KM TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:21:18 0:21:18

4 56 JULIO CESAR DA SILVA M 36 M3140 5KM ROOTS RIDERNA 0:21:36 0:21:34

5 4 MARCO TULIO CUNHA BORGES M 45 M4150 5KM MERCANTIL TINTAS 0:21:49 0:21:47

6 62 LEONARDO APARECIDO M 31 M3140 5KM 0:22:04 0:22:04

7 43 GUILHERME BERNARDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 16 M0020 5KM CORNELIUS 0:22:09 0:22:09

8 61 RAPHAEL MARQUES M 31 M3140 5KM 0:22:10 0:22:08

9 60 DIEGO PEREIRA M 30 M2130 5KM 0:22:40 0:22:40

10 66 ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 38 M3140 5KM 0:22:54 0:22:49

11 31 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 34 M3140 5KM TEAM TORNADO 0:22:59 0:22:59

12 24 SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS M 37 M3140 5KM TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:23:22 0:23:20

13 39 OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M6199 5KM FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA 0:23:23 0:23:22

14 15 FABIO LUCAS FARIA OLIVER M 31 M3140 5KM MAEDA SPORTS 0:23:45 0:23:44

15 63 PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO FILHO M 25 M2130 5KM 0:23:49 0:23:49

16 11 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 32 M3140 5KM KEORA RUN 0:23:51 0:23:51

17 59 RAFAEL CURY M 25 M2130 5KM 0:23:54 0:23:54

18 37 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 53 M5160 5KM ACRU 0:24:13 0:24:09

19 65 RONALDO OLIMPIO DA COSTA M 48 M4150 5KM 0:24:14 0:24:14

20 7 ANDRE L M T CORREA M 40 M3140 5KM BIERGARTEN 0:24:54 0:24:50

21 16 JOAO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 16 M0020 5KM TARTARUGASRUN 0:25:09 0:25:08

22 5 SAMUEL OLIVEIRA LEMOS M 30 M2130 5KM STUDIO TR10 0:25:13 0:25:12

23 17 SERGIO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO M 41 M4150 5KM HOME FRONT FITNEES 0:25:23 0:25:19

24 50 ROGERIO EVANGELISTA M 48 M4150 5KM KEORA RUN 0:25:25 0:25:17

25 36 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 42 M4150 5KM UNIMED 0:28:20 0:28:15

26 49 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 42 M4150 5KM EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO 0:28:23 0:28:23

27 28 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 60 M5160 5KM 0:28:30 0:28:25

28 14 JUNIOR TAVARES M 26 M2130 5KM CYCLING WORLD BIKE SHOP 0:28:34 0:28:32

29 67 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 46 M4150 5KM 0:29:03 0:28:53

30 25 GABRIEL CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 20 M0020 5KM VOD 0:29:16 0:29:10

31 48 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 38 M3140 5KM ACRU 0:29:26 0:29:24

32 13 YURI SILVA NASCIMENTO M 48 M4150 5KM TRILHAS URBANAS DF 0:29:40 0:29:40

33 51 LUCIANO GONÃ‡ALVES DE LIMA M 43 M4150 5KM GRUAXIMA AI 0:30:29 0:30:29

34 8 JOSE GERALDO HONORATO M 51 M5160 5KM 0:30:44 0:30:44

35 46 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS M 63 M6199 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:31:21 0:31:21

36 35 CLAUDIO CRUVINEL M 46 M4150 5KM PERSONAL RUN 0:32:14 0:32:10

37 54 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M3140 5KM 0:32:15 0:32:15

GERAL MASCULINO



38 64 ELSON TENORIO M 37 M3140 5KM 0:32:39 0:32:39

39 57 LUCAS DE PADOA A SANTOS M 38 M3140 5KM 0:33:28 0:33:22

40 21 BRENO CASTRO M 44 M4150 5KM DLP 0:37:03 0:37:03

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDD FX ET MOD EQUIPE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

1º 58 LUANA BEATRIZ S. SILVA F 25 F2130 5KM 0:35:15 0:35:11

1º 47 VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS F 39 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:29:33 0:29:33

2º 19 RAQUEL PAOLIELLO F 40 F3140 5KM 0:31:24 0:31:22

3º 6 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 38 F3140 5KM TARTARUGAS RUN 0:32:17 0:32:12

4º 40 DIANA CARLOS MARQUES ALEXANDRINO F 39 F3140 5KM 0:32:22 0:32:19

5º 44 MILENA CORREA CHAGAS PEREIRA F 36 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:32:28 0:32:25

6º 12 LAYLA NASSARA CHAVES PEDROSA F 35 F3140 5KM PEDRO PEDROSA COSMÃ‰TICOS 0:33:04 0:32:59

7º 9 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 5KM 0:33:15 0:33:13

8º 10 MIREILLE ALVES GAZOTTO F 40 F3140 5KM KEORA RUN 0:33:33 0:33:33

9º 29 MARIA ANGELA LOURENCO GARCIA F 36 F3140 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:49 0:33:49

10º 55 LIDIANY GODY F 38 F3140 5KM 0:34:32 0:34:30

1º 20 LORENA FONTOURA CASTRO F 45 F4150 5KM DLP 0:29:37 0:29:34

2º 30 LUCIMAR APARECIDA RIBEIRO NEVES F 42 F4150 5KM ASSESSORIA GREGORIO TAPIRA 0:30:25 0:30:25

3º 34 MINELE BATISTA F 42 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:33:55 0:33:55

4º 26 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 45 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:43:14 0:43:13

5º 1 ROBERTA VILELA JUNQUEIRA F 47 F4150 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:46:00 0:46:00

1º 23 ELIZABETH GOFERT F 55 F5160 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:35:56 0:35:53

COL Nº NOME SEXO IDD FX ET MOD EQUIPE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

1º 43 GUILHERME BERNARDO GONCALVES DA SILVA M 16 M0020 5KM CORNELIUS 0:22:09 0:22:09

2º 16 JOAO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA M 16 M0020 5KM TARTARUGASRUN 0:25:09 0:25:08

3º 25 GABRIEL CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS M 20 M0020 5KM VOD 0:29:16 0:29:10

1º 60 DIEGO PEREIRA M 30 M2130 5KM 0:22:40 0:22:40

2º 63 PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO FILHO M 25 M2130 5KM 0:23:49 0:23:49

3º 59 RAFAEL CURY M 25 M2130 5KM 0:23:54 0:23:54

4º 5 SAMUEL OLIVEIRA LEMOS M 30 M2130 5KM STUDIO TR10 0:25:13 0:25:12

5º 14 JUNIOR TAVARES M 26 M2130 5KM CYCLING WORLD BIKE SHOP 0:28:34 0:28:32

1º 62 LEONARDO APARECIDO M 31 M3140 5KM 0:22:04 0:22:04

2º 61 RAPHAEL MARQUES M 31 M3140 5KM 0:22:10 0:22:08

FAIXA ETÁRIA FEMININO

21 A 30 ANOS

31 A 40 ANOS

41 A 50 ANOS

31 A 40  ANOS

51 A 60  ANOS

FAIXA ETÁRIA MASCULINO

00 A 20  ANOS

21 A 30  ANOS



3º 66 ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 38 M3140 5KM 0:22:54 0:22:49

4º 31 MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA M 34 M3140 5KM TEAM TORNADO 0:22:59 0:22:59

5º 24 SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS M 37 M3140 5KM TEAM ZECA FEIRA 0:23:22 0:23:20

6º 15 FABIO LUCAS FARIA OLIVER M 31 M3140 5KM MAEDA SPORTS 0:23:45 0:23:44

7º 11 FERNANDO FELIX DE LIMA M 32 M3140 5KM KEORA RUN 0:23:51 0:23:51

8º 7 ANDRE L M T CORREA M 40 M3140 5KM BIERGARTEN 0:24:54 0:24:50

9º 48 CLODOALDO BERNARDES DA SILVA M 38 M3140 5KM ACRU 0:29:26 0:29:24

10º 54 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M3140 5KM 0:32:15 0:32:15

11º 64 ELSON TENORIO M 37 M3140 5KM 0:32:39 0:32:39

12º 57 LUCAS DE PADOA A SANTOS M 38 M3140 5KM 0:33:28 0:33:22

1º 65 RONALDO OLIMPIO DA COSTA M 48 M4150 5KM 0:24:14 0:24:14

2º 17 SERGIO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO M 41 M4150 5KM HOME FRONT FITNEES 0:25:23 0:25:19

3º 50 ROGERIO EVANGELISTA M 48 M4150 5KM KEORA RUN 0:25:25 0:25:17

4º 36 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA M 42 M4150 5KM UNIMED 0:28:20 0:28:15

5º 49 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 42 M4150 5KM EQUIPE DE KARATE SENSEI DAMIAO 0:28:23 0:28:23

6º 67 MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M 46 M4150 5KM 0:29:03 0:28:53

7º 13 YURI SILVA NASCIMENTO M 48 M4150 5KM TRILHAS URBANAS DF 0:29:40 0:29:40

8º 51 LUCIANO GONÃ‡ALVES DE LIMA M 43 M4150 5KM GRUAXIMA AI 0:30:29 0:30:29

9º 35 CLAUDIO CRUVINEL M 46 M4150 5KM PERSONAL RUN 0:32:14 0:32:10

10º 21 BRENO CASTRO M 44 M4150 5KM DLP 0:37:03 0:37:03

1º 37 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 53 M5160 5KM ACRU 0:24:13 0:24:09

2º 28 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 60 M5160 5KM 0:28:30 0:28:25

3º 8 JOSE GERALDO HONORATO M 51 M5160 5KM 0:30:44 0:30:44

1º 39 OROTIL PEREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M6199 5KM FARMACIA NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA 0:23:23 0:23:22

2º 46 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS M 63 M6199 5KM ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE 0:31:21 0:31:21

41 A 50  ANOS

51 A 60  ANOS

61 A 99 ANOS


